[tem Number Part Number
1 N381511
2 N381512
3 N381699
4 N381700
5 N381701
6 N381516
7 N381528
8 N381702
9 N381703
10 N381502
11 N381503
12 N381504
13 N381505
14 N381506
15 N381513
16 N381514
17 N381704
18 N381705
19 N381706
20 N381707
21 N381708
22 N381709
23 860094-03
24 860094-05
25 N381713
26 N381714
27 330019-41
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PartsList for DWEG000 Type 1

Description

MOTOR CASE
BRACKET

TOP COVER
ARMATURE (120V)
FIELD (120V)

DEPTH ADJUSTING RING

BASE ASSEMBLY
SWITCH LEVER
MAGNET ASSY
COLLET

COLLET NUT

SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON

SPINDLE LOCK COVER
SPINDLE LOCK PLATE
COMPRESSION SPRING
ACTUATOR SPRING
POWER CORD

STRAIN RELIEF

CORD CLAMP

BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH PAIR

BRUSH CAP

SCREW

SCREW

SELF TAPPING SCREW
SELF TAPPING SCREW
SCREW
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Part Number

N381716
330019-17
N381718
N381719
330003-12
605040-65
N276082
N278600
N381723
N381724
N381725
N381726
N381727
N039270
N381728
949894-06
N381730
N381731
N381732
N381527
N381519
N381520
N381521
N381522
N381523
N381524
N381525
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PartsList for DWEG000 Type 1

Description

SELF TAPPING SCREW

SCREW
CLAMP.,BEARING
RETAINING RING
BEARING,BALL
BALL BEARING
WARNING LABEL
BRAND LABEL
HOLDER,BEARING
RING

KNOB

FLAT WASHER
SPRING WASHER
WARNING LABEL
SUB-BASE
SCREW

SWITCH

LED BOARD

LED ASSY

SET SCREW
BASE

CLAMP LEVER
CLAMP LINK
HOOK

HOOK SPRING
PIN

PIN
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PartsList for DWEG000 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
78 N381526 PIN 1
500 N361320 EDGE GUIDE 1
503 N361321 WRENCH 1
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